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TABULAR DESCRIPTION RNAV 1 SID RWY27R(VOBL)

ANIRO 7B
Waypoint Path
Identifier Descriptor

- VA
BL801 CF
BL503 TF
BL802 TF
LIGLO TF
ANIRO TF

VEMBO 7B
Waypoint Path
Identifier Descriptor

- VA
BL801 CF
BL503 TF
BL802 TF
LIGLO TF

VEMBO TF

ANIRO 7S

Waypoint Path

Identifier Descriptor

- VA
BL801 CF
BL803 TF
BL506 TF
BL804 TF
BL816 TF
DOXIT TF
BL818 TF

Airports Authority of India

Fly Course
over

Angle

M(°T)
272.34°
(270.50°)

302.00°
(300.17°)

32.32°
(30.49°)

87.78°
(85.95°)

87.84°
(86.00°)

47.82°
(45.98°)

Fly Course
over

Angle

OM(OT)
272.34°
(270.50° )

302.00°
(300.17°)

32.32°
(30.49°)

87.78°
(85.95°)

87.84°
(86.00°)

89.08°
(87.24°)

Course
Angle

Turn
Direction

OM(UT)
272.34°
(270.50°)

302.00°
(300.17°)

211.98°
(210.14°)

123.13°
(121.30°)

95.35°
(93.52°)

95.44°
(93.60°)

5.56°
(3.73°)

30.43°
(28.59°)

Turn
Direction

Turn

Direction

Upper
Limit
Altitude

ft

-FL110

Upper

Limit

Altitude

ft

-FL110

Upper
Limit
Altitude

ft

-FL110

Lower
Limit
Altitude
ft
+3400.00

+7000.00

+FL100

Lower Limit

Altitude

ft

+3400.00

+FL140

Lower
Limit
Altitude

ft

+3400.00

+FL140

Speed
Limit

Speed
Limit

kt

kt

Speed TM DST

Limit

kt

NM

11.69

8.58

15.00

23.02

16.61

13.80

VA

3.32

3.32

TM DST VA

NM °

14.87

12.96

14.20

41.22

TM DST VA

14.87

12.96

14.20

42.84

Navigation Specification

Navigation
Specification

Navigation
Specification

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1

RNAV 1
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